Monday
4:00 PM A

Tuesday
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

I > I > >

Wednesday
6:15 PM A

Thursday
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

I T T T T >»>» > P >

Friday

3:00 PM H
4:30 PM
7:00 PM H

>

Saturday
9:30 AM A

10/02/2017
Soccer

10/03/2017

Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball
Soccer

10/04/2017
Softball

10/05/2017

Softball

Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country

Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball

10/06/2017
Soccer
Softball
Football

10/07/2017
Swimming

BV

GFR
GV
BV
GV
BV

GV

GV
GV
BV
BV
GJV
BV
GFR
GV
BV
GV

BV
GV
BV

BV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

10/02/2017 - 10/07/2017

Opponent
@ Elsberry High School

Powder Puff

@ Trinity Catholic High School
@ Trinity Catholic High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Trinity Catholic High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School

MSHSAA District Softball v. Trinity

Iron Man Dodge Ball

MSHSAA District Softball v. TBA
AAA Cross Country Championships
AAA Cross Country Championships
AAA Cross Country Championships
AAA Cross Country Championships
VS Trinity Catholic High School

VS St. Louis United

VS Bishop DuBourg High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School
HOMECOMING & Future Cougar Night VS
Bishop DuBourg

HOMECOMING VS Fort Zumwalt East High
MSHSAA District Softball v. TBA
HOMECOMING VS Lift for Life Academy

COMO Invitational

Site
Elsberry High School, Soccer Field 1

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Trinity Catholic High School, Trinity Gym
Trinity Catholic High School, Trinity Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Trinity Catholic High School, Trinity Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Elsberry High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Elsberry High School, Softball Field
Lutheran High School Running Trail
Lutheran High School Running Trail
Lutheran High School Running Trail
Lutheran High School Running Trail
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Elsberry High School, Softball Field
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Mizzou Rec Center, Aquatic Center

Dismiss
2:00 PM

NA

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

NA
2:45 PM
NA
NA
NA
NA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

Depart
2:15PM

NA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
NA
3:30 PM
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

Vehicles
Bus - Drop

NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
NA
Van
NA

Van

NA
Van
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
Van
NA

NA



