Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

10/02/2017 - 10/07/2017

Monday		10/02/2017		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
4:00 PM	Α	Soccer	BV	@ Elsberry High School	Elsberry High School, Soccer Field 1	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Bus - Drop
Tuesday		10/02/2017						
Tuesday 2:00 PM		10/03/2017		Powder Puff	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	NA	NA	NA
4:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G FR	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Trinity Catholic High School, Trinity Gym	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	A	Volleyball	G JV	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Trinity Catholic High School, Trinity Gym	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	A	Volleyball	G V	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Trinity Catholic High School, Trinity Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Van
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	BV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
0.001	•••	30000.		To bishop buseaug mgh center.	zameran riigii sancon sa chanes, staatan			
Wednesday	У	10/04/2017						
6:15 PM	Α	Softball	G V	MSHSAA District Softball v. Trinity	Elsberry High School	2:45 PM	NA	Van
Thursday		10/05/2017						
2:00 PM				Iron Man Dodge Ball	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
4:30 PM	Α	Softball	G V	MSHSAA District Softball v. TBA	Elsberry High School, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	Van
2:30 PM	Α	Cross Country	G V	AAA Cross Country Championships	Lutheran High School Running Trail	NA	NA	NA
3:00 PM	Α	Cross Country		AAA Cross Country Championships	Lutheran High School Running Trail	NA	NA	NA
3:30 PM	Α	Cross Country		AAA Cross Country Championships	Lutheran High School Running Trail	NA	NA	NA
3:30 PM	Α	Cross Country	G JV	AAA Cross Country Championships	Lutheran High School Running Trail	NA	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS St. Louis United	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	BV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	HOMECOMING & Future Cougar Night VS	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
				Bishop DuBourg				
Friday		10/06/2017						
3:00 PM	Н	Soccer	ВV	HOMECOMING VS Fort Zumwalt East High	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:30 PM	Α	Softball	G V	MSHSAA District Softball v. TBA	Elsberry High School, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	Van
7:00 PM	Н	Football	ВV	HOMECOMING VS Lift for Life Academy	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5 11 11 11 11, 000, 000, 000, 000, 000,	- "-		
Saturday		10/07/2017						
9:30 AM	Α	Swimming	BV	COMO Invitational	Mizzou Rec Center, Aquatic Center	NA	NA	NA